10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Front Office Supervisor

Lead Animal Care Tech

Dispatcher

Shelter Clerk/Cashier

Dispatcher

Shelter Clerk/Cashier

Shelter Clerk/Cashier

Shelter Clerk/Cashier

Sr Animal Care Tech

Animal Care Tech

Shelter Clerk Cashier

Animal Care Tech

Animal Care Tech

Animal Care Tech

Animal Care Tech

Animal Care Tech P/T

Shelter Clerk/Cashier

Animal Care Tech

Other Positions Held Special District

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Department

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Total Wages

$50,575

$43,961

$39,855

$39,777

$38,799

$37,776

$37,666

$36,572

$34,214

$33,221

$32,700

$32,114

$30,355

$30,332

$26,021

$22,926

$22,306

$19,704



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Animal Care Tech

Animal Care Tech

Animal Care Tech P/T

Animal Care Tech P/T

Animal Care Tech P/T

Animal Care Tech P/T

Animal Care Tech P/T

Animal Care Tech P/T

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Southeast Area Animal Control
Authority

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

Animal Shelter

$17,204

$16,429

$13,110

$10,316

$9,211

$9,207

$3,333

$108



