	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Front Office Supervisor		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$50,575
2.	Lead Animal Care Tech		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$43,961
3.	Dispatcher		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$39,855
4.	Shelter Clerk/Cashier		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$39,777
5.	Dispatcher		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$38,799
6.	Shelter Clerk/Cashier		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$37,776
7.	Shelter Clerk/Cashier		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$37,666
8.	Shelter Clerk/Cashier		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$36,572
9.	Sr Animal Care Tech		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$34,214
10.	Animal Care Tech		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$33,221
11.	Shelter Clerk Cashier		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$32,700
12.	Animal Care Tech		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$32,114
13.	Animal Care Tech		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$30,355
14.	Animal Care Tech		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$30,332
15.	Animal Care Tech		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$26,021
16.	Animal Care Tech P/T		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$22,926
17.	Shelter Clerk/Cashier		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$22,306
18.	Animal Care Tech		Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$19,704

19.	Animal Care Tech	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$17,204
20.	Animal Care Tech	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$16,429
21.	Animal Care Tech P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$13,110
22.	Animal Care Tech P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$10,316
23.	Animal Care Tech P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$9,211
24.	Animal Care Tech P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$9,207
25.	Animal Care Tech P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$3,333
26.	Animal Care Tech P/T	Southeast Area Animal Control Authority	Animal Shelter	\$108